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17 PONTUAÇÃO OKN
    COPA SP LIGHT 2025 4a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 88 BERNARDO GENTIL 18 0 0 7 11

2 3 FIRAS FAHS 14 4 4 8 6

3 75 MARCELO TORTATO 12 6 2 4 8

4 4 OLIN GALLI 11 7 1 11 0

5 36 ENZO PRANDO 10 8 1 5 5

6 7 GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 9 9 1 9

7 15 LUCAS MOURA 9 9 0 9 0

8 86 VINI FERRO 7 11 2 0 7

9 27 YURI MORELLI 6 12 1 2 4

10 16 PIETRO TORNERI 6 12 0 3 3

11 118 NICOLLAS LORETTI 6 12 0 6 0

12 95 BENTO MEDINA 2 16 4 0 2

13 43 DAVI NEVES 1 17 1 1

14 33 VICTOR TIERI 1 17 0 1 0

15 59 MATHEUS FORTUNATO 0 18 1 0 0

16 165 MAX JUNIOR 0 18 0 0

17 38 MANUEL PAREDES 0 18 0 0 0

18 543 PEDRO LOZOV 0 18 0 0 0

19 22 MAXIMO TOVIGGINO 0 18 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 15/05/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa #2 15/05/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa

POLE POSITION # 15
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17 PONTUAÇÃO OKN ROOKIE
    COPA SP LIGHT 2025 4a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 88 BERNARDO GENTIL 22 0 0 11 11

2 75 MARCELO TORTATO 18 4 4 9 9

3 27 YURI MORELLI 15 7 3 8 7

4 86 VINI FERRO 13 9 2 5 8

5 59 MATHEUS FORTUNATO 12 10 1 6 6

6 33 VICTOR TIERI 12 10 0 7 5

7 165 MAX JUNIOR 4 18 8 4

8 38 MANUEL PAREDES 4 18 0 4 0

9 543 PEDRO LOZOV 3 19 1 3 0

Event Legend

#1 15/05/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa #2 15/05/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa

POLE POSITION # 88
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